
Ledio Ballhysa ballhysaledio@gmail.com

Anxhela Isaj anxhelaisai@yahoo.com

debora isaj orlanfrancesca25@gmail.com

August Koci augustkoci@live.com

Malvina Prifti malvina.prifti2@fshnstudent.info

Kejvi Xhemali kejvi_04@hotmail.com

Junida Veliaj junidaveliaj@yahoo.com

Denisa Veliaj denisa.veliaj@yahoo.com

Filip Pistulli pistullif@yahoo.com

Elona Greca elonagreca5@gmail.com

Sara Kosova sarah_kosova@hotmail.com

Bledar vllaubledi@gmail.com

Sidorela Husha sidorela.husha@yahoo.com

Ornela Bushi bushi_ornela@yahoo.com

Brunilda Coti brunildacoti@hotmail.com

Diana Skrapari skraparidiana@yahoo.fr

Gentjan Hoxha brunoergi@yahoo.com

Ola Kafazi olakafazi@gmail.com

Xhestina Meci jessie.meci7@gmail.com

Denisa Meraj denisameraj@gmail.com

Arjeta Dyli arjetadyli10@gmail.com

Besjana Kuci besakuci@gmail.com

Sabina ?epele cepelesabina@gmail.com

SOKOL HOXHA SOKOLHOXHA@YAHOO.COM

Tuesday and Thursday ( E Marte dhe e Enjte)  17:00 - 18;30 Teacher Mr. 



 Mr. Zhao Zhiyuan


